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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
2013-06-22 - 9:37 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 21.72 Czerniak Konrad 00603 Rome (ITA) 2009
TOP LOZP 12 27.75 Bulak Michał 00203 Warsaw 2004
TOP LOZP 13 26.61 Hołub Jan 00303 Warsaw 2009
TOP LOZP 14 24.92 Hołub Jan 00303 Debica 2010
TOP LOZP 15 24.11 Hołub Jan 00303 Trabzon (TUR) 2011
TOP LOZP 16 24.11 Hołub Jan 00303 Zilina (SVK) 2012
TOP LOZP 17 22.86 Hołub Jan 00303 Olsztyn 2013
TOP LOZP 18 23.06 Czerniak Konrad 00603 Antwerp (BEL) 2007
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Młodzik

1. Hołub Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 27.87 422
2. Charewicz Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 29.12 370
3. Łukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 30.06 336
4. Krzykała Emil 01 Avia Świdnik 30.32 328
5. Myszka Kacper 00 Trójka Puławy 30.34 327
6. Wiórko Dawid 00 Orka Zamość 30.80 312
7. Jargiło Nataniel 00 Fala Kraśnik 30.90 309
8. Klej Jakub 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 31.52 291
9. Masiak Mateusz 00 Fala Kraśnik 32.43 268

10. Radwański Aleksy 01 Orka Zamość 32.56 264
11. Krawczak Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 33.09 252
12. Bukowski Oskar 01 Skarpa Lublin 33.58 241
13. Domański Michał 00 Wisła Puławy 34.12 230
14. Pranagal Jakub 01 Avia Świdnik 34.21 228
15. Dados Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 34.97 213
16. Bielak Bartłomiej 01 Avia Świdnik 35.19 209
17. Machul Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 36.09 194
18. Herc Bartosz 01 Orka Zamość 39.66 146

Junior

1. Lis Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 26.06 516
2. Misiarz Adrian 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 26.90 469
3. Żmuda Paweł 98 Lublinianka 27.10 459
4. Małyska Bartosz 99 Skarpa Lublin 27.49 440
5. Bryła Kamil 99 Lublinianka 27.72 429
6. Niedziałek Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 27.73 428
7. Sobek Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 28.31 402
8. Czerniak Konrad 98 Skarpa Lublin 28.40 399
9. Grzeszczyk Kacper 99 Trójka Puławy 28.42 398

10. Grabek Filip 99 Lublinianka 28.44 397
11. Drzewiecki Dawid 99 Lublinianka 28.69 387
12. Kozak Jakub 99 Avia Świdnik 28.74 385
13. Boguszewski Maciej 98 Skarpa Lublin 28.83 381
14. Mazur Oskar 99 Fala Kraśnik 28.87 379

Bujak Kacper 98 Lublinianka 28.87 379
16. Prószynski Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 28.91 378
17. Cebula Michał 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 28.97 376
18. Radzikowski Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 29.16 368
19. Skiba Kamil 98 Skarpa Lublin 29.33 362
20. Jankowski Mikołaj 98 Delfinek Łuków 29.49 356
21. Gęborys Kacper 98 AWF Biała Podlaska 29.53 355
22. Sykut Paweł 98 Wisła Puławy 29.79 345
23. Zapalski Krystian 98 Fala Kraśnik 29.95 340
24. Kitka Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 30.25 330
25. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamość 30.61 318
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, Junior

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

26. Bobowski Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 30.74 314
27. Sędłak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 30.89 310
28. Bednarz Mateusz 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.06 305
29. Wawrzyńczak Alan 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.21 300
30. Chałat Stanisław 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.23 300
31. Świętoń Filip 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.90 281
32. Borys Jakub 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.98 279
33. Krawiec Maciej 99 Fala Kraśnik 32.08 276
34. Piekaruś Damian 99 Avia Świdnik 32.83 258
35. Mazurek Igor 99 Orka Zamość 33.88 235
36. Rejmak Domink 99 Skarpa Lublin 34.36 225

Open

1. Mazur Andrzej 95 Avia Świdnik 24.24 641
2. Bekier Krzysztof 92 AWF Biała Podlaska 24.39 630
3. Gałota Bartosz 90 AWF Biała Podlaska 24.52 620
4. Aleksandrowicz Adrian 95 Skarpa Lublin 24.85 595
5. Brzuś Michał 97 Orka Zamość 24.91 591

Wasil Sebastian 94 Avia Świdnik 24.91 591
7. Szelest Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 24.92 590
8. Szymula Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 25.45 554
9. Lis Przemysław 96 Avia Świdnik 25.96 522

10. Lis Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 26.06 516
11. Czartoryjski Radosław 90 AWF Biała Podlaska 26.34 500
12. Mironiuk Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 26.42 495
13. Pyda Jakub 94 Skarpa Lublin 26.70 480
14. Misiarz Adrian 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 26.90 469
15. Leonarcik Kuba 94 Wisła Puławy 27.02 463
16. Żmuda Paweł 98 Lublinianka 27.10 459
17. Borowski Tomasz 97 Wisła Puławy 27.12 458
18. Kliza Adrian 95 Avia Świdnik 27.17 455
19. Sola Kornel 97 Fala Kraśnik 27.18 455
20. Małyska Bartosz 99 Skarpa Lublin 27.49 440
21. Bryła Kamil 99 Lublinianka 27.72 429
22. Niedziałek Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 27.73 428
23. Hołub Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 27.87 422
24. Jurewicz Mateusz 91 AWF Biała Podlaska 28.00 416
25. Grzywa Karol 97 Fala Kraśnik 28.17 408
26. Sobek Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 28.31 402
27. Czerniak Konrad 98 Skarpa Lublin 28.40 399
28. Grzeszczyk Kacper 99 Trójka Puławy 28.42 398
29. Grabek Filip 99 Lublinianka 28.44 397
30. Dejneko Dominik 97 AWF Biała Podlaska 28.47 396
31. Drzewiecki Dawid 99 Lublinianka 28.69 387
32. Kozak Jakub 99 Avia Świdnik 28.74 385
33. Boguszewski Maciej 98 Skarpa Lublin 28.83 381
34. Kopacz Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 28.84 381
35. Mazur Oskar 99 Fala Kraśnik 28.87 379

Bujak Kacper 98 Lublinianka 28.87 379
37. Prószynski Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 28.91 378
38. Cebula Michał 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 28.97 376
39. Charewicz Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 29.12 370
40. Radzikowski Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 29.16 368
41. Skiba Kamil 98 Skarpa Lublin 29.33 362
42. Jankowski Mikołaj 98 Delfinek Łuków 29.49 356
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

43. Gęborys Kacper 98 AWF Biała Podlaska 29.53 355
44. Sykut Paweł 98 Wisła Puławy 29.79 345
45. Zapalski Krystian 98 Fala Kraśnik 29.95 340
46. Łukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 30.06 336
47. Kitka Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 30.25 330
48. Krzykała Emil 01 Avia Świdnik 30.32 328
49. Myszka Kacper 00 Trójka Puławy 30.34 327
50. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamość 30.61 318
51. Bobowski Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 30.74 314
52. Wiórko Dawid 00 Orka Zamość 30.80 312
53. Sędłak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 30.89 310
54. Jargiło Nataniel 00 Fala Kraśnik 30.90 309
55. Bednarz Mateusz 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.06 305
56. Wawrzyńczak Alan 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.21 300
57. Chałat Stanisław 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.23 300
58. Bartnik Mateusz 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.31 297
59. Klej Jakub 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 31.52 291
60. Świętoń Filip 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.90 281
61. Borys Jakub 99 Skarpa Lublin 31.98 279
62. Krawiec Maciej 99 Fala Kraśnik 32.08 276
63. Masiak Mateusz 00 Fala Kraśnik 32.43 268
64. Radwański Aleksy 01 Orka Zamość 32.56 264
65. Piekaruś Damian 99 Avia Świdnik 32.83 258
66. Krawczak Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 33.09 252
67. Ciećka Patryk 93 AWF Biała Podlaska 33.37 246
68. Bukowski Oskar 01 Skarpa Lublin 33.58 241
69. Mazurek Igor 99 Orka Zamość 33.88 235
70. Domański Michał 00 Wisła Puławy 34.12 230
71. Pranagal Jakub 01 Avia Świdnik 34.21 228
72. Rejmak Domink 99 Skarpa Lublin 34.36 225
73. Dados Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 34.97 213
74. Bielak Bartłomiej 01 Avia Świdnik 35.19 209
75. Machul Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 36.09 194
76. Herc Bartosz 01 Orka Zamość 39.66 146

DYSKW. Domański Szymon 97 Wisła Puławy


